FINANCIAL IMPACT OF BID ACCEPTANCE

BID FOR: 93 County Road 492
PROP. NO. R686600000801
PROPOSED BID: $10,750.00

CAUSE NO: 296-01434-2009

TAXES DUE JURISDICTIONS

Princeton ISD $34,597.37
College District $2,062.17
Collin County $5,669.97
Total Taxes $42,329.51

Bid Amount:

Less: Health & Safety Liens, post sale

Publication Fees

Ad Litem Fees

Court Costs due District Clerk
Sheriff Levy/Execution

Misc. Fees due PBFCM
Sheriffs Deed Fee

Amount left to apply to taxes

Princeton ISD
College District
Collin County

TAXES EXTINGUISHED BY PRINCETON ISD
TAXES EXTINGUISHED BY COLLEGE DISTRICT
TAXES EXTINGUISHED BY COLLIN COUNTY

Current Appraised Value $21,127.00
Struck off since 3/2011

RATIO
81.73%
4.87%
13.39%

100.00%

$10,750.00
$0.00
($294.00)
$0.00
($909.00)
($126.00)
$0.00
($20.00)

$9,401.00

$7,683.76
$457.99
$1,259.25

($26,913.61)
($1,604.18)
($4,410.72)





