FINANCIAL IMPACT OF BID ACCEPTANCE

BID FOR: 93 County Road 492
PROP. NO. R686600000801
PROPOSED BID: \$10,750.00
CAUSE NO: 296-01434-2009

Current Appraised Value \$21,127.00

Struck off since 3/2011

TAXES DUE JURISDICTIONS		RATIO
Princeton ISD	\$34,597.37	81.73%
College District	\$2,062.17	4.87%
Collin County	\$5,669.97	13.39%
Total Taxes	\$42,329.51	100.00%
Bid Amount:		\$10,750.00
Less:	Health & Safety Liens, post sale	\$0.00
	Publication Fees	(\$294.00)
	Ad Litem Fees	\$0.00
	Court Costs due District Clerk	(\$909.00)
	Sheriff Levy/Execution	(\$126.00)
	Misc. Fees due PBFCM	\$0.00
	Sheriffs Deed Fee	(\$20.00)
Amount left to apply to taxes		\$9,401.00
Princeton ISD		\$7,683.76
College District		\$457.99
Collin County		\$1,259.25
TAXES EXTINGUISHED BY PRINCETON ISD TAXES EXTINGUISHED BY COLLEGE DISTRICT TAXES EXTINGUISHED BY COLLIN COUNTY		(\$26,913.61) (\$1,604.18) (\$4,410.72)